RESULTS

03-09-1943 - Municipal Primary Election

Mayor
James E. Abbey
Albert E. Flowers
Harley E. Knox
Fred W. Simpson

City Attorne
Clarence J. Novotny
Jean F. Du Paul

Councilman District 2
H. DeGraff Austin

Councilman District 5
Charles C. Dail

Councilman District 6
Walter W. Austin
Carl B. Miller

11,172
1,795
15,141
6,779

15,157
18,262

4,598

4,366

2,380
1,476

votes
votes
votes
votes

votes
votes

votes

votes

votes
votes




