RESULTS

03-09-1943 - Municipal Primary Election

<u>Mayor</u>		
James E. Abbey	11,172	votes
Albert E. Flowers	1,795	votes
Harley E. Knox	15,141	votes
Fred W. Simpson	6,779	votes
City Attorney		
Clarence J. Novotny	15,157	votes
Jean F. Du Paul	18,262	votes
Councilman District 2		
H. DeGraff Austin	4,598	votes
Councilman District 5		
Charles C. Dail	4,366	votes
Councilman District 6		
Walter W. Austin	2,880	votes
Carl B. Miller	1,476	votes